GaukonigsschieRen 2024

Ergebnisse
Meister Auflage

Platz Name
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Kolb Dietmar
Gluck Walter
Schlembach Maria
Fink Kurt
Stirmer Roland
Schellenberger Friedrich
Mehling Gottfried
Voll Burkhard
Bohlender Dietmar
Klubetanz Albert
Kaprol Dieter
Hofmann Reinhold
Glick Lieselotte

Verein

SV Thulba

SV Thulba

SV Poppenlauer
SV Reiterswiesen
SV Reiterswiesen
SV Hammelburg
SV Thulba

SV Reiterswiesen
SV Thulba

SV Thulba

SV Reiterswiesen
SV Nudlingen

SV Thulba

Ringe
106,3
104,0
103,0
102,2
100,1

99,1
99,1
98,6
98,6
97,2
96,8
92,0
89,0



